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PROMOTION
Your Brand, Printed Right.

Custom Full Color 1" Neoprene Wristbands

Event management is all about creating a seamless and memorable experience for attendees, and
the choice of wristbands plays a significant role in achieving this goal.

Product Custom Full Color 1" Neoprene Wristbands

Material Neoprene

Size 8 inch x 1 inch (202x25mm)

Colors Maze Lines,Geometrical,Shapes,Fabric
Pattern,Giraffe,Animal Skin

Imprint Method Full Color Printing

Minimum Qty 50

Digital Proof $20(P) (Required)

Product Price

Cost/Quantit 50 100 250 500 1000 2000 5000
y
Coston P $2.62 $2.26 $1.24 $1.0 $0.84 $0.82 $0.76

Production Time Charges

Qty 4 Days



50 - 99

100 - 249
250 - 499
500 - 999
1000 - 1999
2000 - 4999
5000+

Shipping Time Charges

Qty

50 -99

100 - 249
250 - 499
500 - 999
1000 - 1999
2000 - 4999
5000+

*All Production and Shipping Prices are NET

4 Days
$10.00
$14.60
$20.00
$32.00
$40.00
$60.00
$80.00

Free
Free
Free
Free
Free
Free
Free

1 Day
$37.00
$58.00
$70.00
$88.00
$148.00
$200.00
$314.00


http://www.tcpdf.org

